NRHA Pfingsttunier 09 (28.05.2009-31.05.2009)
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MATIONAL REINING HORSE ARSOCIATION SWITZERLAND

Place Rider
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27

Cilia Wernli

Jeanette Krahenbdihl
Gerhard Meier

Rolf Maritz

Gabriela Ruef
Catherine Zurcher
Stephanie Sieber
Stephanie Sieber
Susanne Dubs
Roger Bucher

NRHA CH - Jackpot Reining Non Pro

Country Horse

CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH

Marisa Guggisberg - Schei CH

Peter Arnet
Ariane Speidel
Robert Sieber
Felix Ruhier
Susanne Brunner
Robert Sieber
Bianca Sommer
Nicole Kubli
Larissa Rizzi
Max Schneider
Daniela Jasper
Ruth Obrist
Adrian Schélly
Daniela Jasper
Corinne Frutig
Liliane Devaja
Susanne Kiinzli
Annette Mller
Irene Strub
Arnaud Girinon
Yves Fromont
Ruth Purtschert
Manfred Treichler

CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
DE
CH
CH
DE
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
FR
FR
CH
CH

Docs Antares

Arc Golden Boy

ML Gene Dunit Right
Roosters Red Hawk
Dream On Chics

ML Supreme Doc
East Coast Jacky
Duallys Eldorado
Our Hummingbird
Jays Peppy Bonito
Checkmate Jane

PS Midas Touch
Taristorm

Dualin Lena CT

UB Kids Habibi
Poco O Leos Dandy
Avorio Del Cielo
Cam Bruto

LQ Here | Am

Cal Me Silver Jack
Jacs PH Playmate
VR Super One

CC Chic Nic

SIRI Spat N Spark
Ocean Island Miss
Country Boy Whiz
Siri Shinersbeauty
Ch Skys Pep Especial
MR Podoco Jac
Pride Sugar Chic

RS Mac Jac Smoker
Titan Texan

Jacs PH Pine

Peppy Dunit Goldbuck

Back# Owner

182
110
109
134
159
84
178
176
135
167
175
119
133
181
113
139
177
114
173
202
140
172
188
115
171
60
145
122
162
157
131
124
123
183

Cilia Wernli

Jeanette Krahenbuihl

Gerhard Meier
Rolf Maritz
Gabriela Ruef
Francois Zurcher
Stephanie Sieber
Robert Sieber
Susanne Dubs
Roger Bucher

Marisa Guggisberg - Schei

Peter Arnet
Ariane Speidel
Robert Sieber
Felix Ruhier
Susanne Brunner
Stephanie Sieber
Bianca Sommer
Alex Kubli
Larissa Rizzi
Erika Schneider
Daniela Jasper
Ruth Obrist
Adrian Schélly
Daniela Jasper
Corinne Frutig
Liliane Devaja
Hansruedi Kinzli
Annette Mller
Irene Strub

Marc Girinon
Yves Fromont
Ruth Purtschert
Manfred Treichler

Score

141
140,5
140
139,5
138,5
138,5
137,5
137
137
137
136,5
136
136
136
135,5
135
135
135
135
135
134,5
134,5
133
132
131,5
128,5
128
128
127,5
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MATIONAL REINING HORSE ARSOCIATION SWITZERLAND

Place Rider
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Friedemann Burkhardt

Alex Kubli

Martin Schueler
Benno Wyss
Julie Quinot
Dominic Rémy
Felix Ruhier
Annika Friesecke
Ruth Purtschert
Fred Gumy
Ruedi Heim
Maya Angehrn - Ryf
Gerry Obrist
Sophie Linhart
Annika Friesecke
Martin Schueler
Christoph Seiler
Priska Dappen

NRHA CH - Jackpot Reining Open

Country Horse

DE
CH
DE
CH
FR
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
FR
CH
CH
FR
CH
DE
CH
CH

Dreamn Bout Chics
Jockers Freckle King
Jays Peppy Twister
Spirit Of Taco

Sheza Strait Shooter
Smart Gallolena

UB Kids Habibi
Starbucks Lil Autumn
Jacs PH Pine
Cinnamon Swirl
Gallos Son Rice
Unique Wrangler
Gunsmoke Nic

Nu Sailor Lena

RS Mac Jac Hglo
Cielo Lucky No
Smart Little Steady
Spirit Junior

Back# Owner

194
174
168
155
132
166
113
165
123
148
195
118
187
35

164
192
191
154

Friedemann Burkhardt

Alex Kubli

Roger Bucher
Priska Dappen
Liancock Michael
Sven Friesecke
Felix Ruhier

Sven Friesecke
Ruth Purtschert
Marcel Bachofner
Ruedi Heim

Maya Angehrn - Ryf
Gerry Obrist

Sophie Linhart
Ursula Niklaus
Marga Schuttenhelm
Gabriela Kiing
Benno Wyss

Score

142,5
140,5
140
139
137
135,5
134,5
133,5
133
133
130,5
127
125
0
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NRHA Pfingsttunier 09 (28.05.2009-31.05.2009)

MATIONAL REINING HORSE ARSOCIATION SWITZERLAND

Place Rider
Marisa Guggisberg - Schei CH

—_

2  Susanne Brunner CH
3  Erika Braun CH
3  Stella Wolfsgruber CH
5 Daniela Jasper DE
5 Jasmin Bieli CH
7  Bianca Sommer CH
8 Daniela Jasper DE
9 Larissa Rizzi CH
9  Corinne Frutig CH
11 Annette Miller CH
12  Ruth Purtschert CH
13 Gabriela Ruef CH
14 Gaby Wyss CH
--  Susanne Kiinzli CH
-~ Anny Schéfer CH
-~ lIrene Strub CH
--  Andreas Kummert DE
--  Caterina Casciaro CH

NRHA CH - Green Reiners

Country Horse

Checkmate Jane
Poco O Leos Dandy
Rugget Mary
Autumn dun it
Ocean Island Miss
Catfromdelrio

Cam Bruto

VR Super One

Cal Me Silver Jack
Country Boy Whiz
MR Podoco Jac
Jacs PH Pine
Dream On Chics
Action Zanlight

Ch Skys Pep Especial
Chics Sugarman
Pride Sugar Chic
Custom Lucille
Jacs Mini Bar

Back# Owner Score
175 Marisa Guggisberg - Schei (137,5) 132
139 Susanne Brunner (137,5) 0
185 Erika Braun 135,5
189 Stella Wolfsgruber 135,5
171 Daniela Jasper 135
125 Nicole Scherz-Poltsch 135
114 Bianca Sommer 134,5
172 Daniela Jasper 134
202 Larissa Rizzi 132,5
60 Corinne Frutig 132,5
162 Annette Muller 132
123 Ruth Purtschert 127.,5
159 Gabriela Ruef 126,5
121 Gaby Wyss 106,5
122 Hansruedi Kinzli 0
186 Ruth Obrist 0
157 Irene Strub 0
200 Aline Kummert SC
126 Caterina Casciaro SC

Created by ShowManager V.1.61 (14:22:34)

Page 1 of 1



NRHA Pfingsttunier 09 (28.05.2009-31.05.2009)

|+ Results
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Rolf Maritz
Christine Daurer
Rudiger Kénig
Bettina Koch
Miguel Campelo

NRHA USA - Limited Non Pro

Country Horse

CH
DE
DE
CH
CH

Marisa Guggisberg - Schei CH

Susanne Dubs
Alexandra Denger
Ariane Speidel
Manfred Erdeljan
Erika Braun
Roger Bucher
Stephanie Sieber
David Lourenco
Max Schneider
Gabriela Ruef
Peter Arnet
Adrian Schélly
Nicole Kubli
Thomas Heim
Larissa Rizzi

Felix Ruhier
Simone Albiez
Catherine Zurcher
Stella Wolfsgruber
Liliane Devaja
Klaus Ellensohn
Irene Strub
Sebastien Leguay
Robert Sieber
Cilia Wernli
Manfred Treichler
Joseph Pfaff
Gabriele Ellensohn
Manfred Erdeljan
Annette Mller
Gerhard Meier
Andreas Kummert

CH
CH
CH
DE
CH
CH
CH
FR
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
FR
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
AT
CH
FR
CH
CH
CH
CH
AT
DE
CH
CH
DE

Roosters Red Hawk
Lil Dry Pepo

Arc Genuine Alkaid
Art Of Peppy

The Keen Billie
Checkmate Jane
Our Hummingbird
Golden Jac Nicolson
Taristorm

Sprattin Sunrise
Rugget Mary

Jays Peppy Bonito
East Coast Jacky

A Little Red Bull
Jacs PH Playmate
Dream On Chics
PS Midas Touch
SIRI Spat N Spark
LQ Here | Am

www Icepunto IT
Cal Me Silver Jack
UB Kids Habibi
Buenos Taco

ML Supreme Doc
Autumn dun it

Siri Shinersbeauty
True Blue Bueno
Pride Sugar Chic
ML The Natural
Avorio Del Cielo
Docs Antares
Peppy Dunit Goldbuck
Miss Colonel Smart
Are Be Quixote
Sunnyside Of Sprat
MR Podoco Jac

ML Gene Dunit Right
Custom Lucille

Back# Owner

134
149
197
158
116
175
135
146
133
161
185
167
178
205
140
159
119
115
173
137
202
113
138
84
189
145
112
157
190
177
182
183
196
111
160
162
109
200

Rolf Maritz

Marc Daurer

Anette Jarolimek Kénig
Bettina Koch

Miguel Campelo

Marisa Guggisberg - Schei

Susanne Dubs
Alexandra Denger
Ariane Speidel
Manfred Erdeljan
Erika Braun
Roger Bucher
Stephanie Sieber
David Lourenco
Erika Schneider
Gabriela Ruef
Peter Arnet
Adrian Schélly
Alex Kubli

Ruedi Heim
Larissa Rizzi
Felix Ruhier
Simone Albiez
Francois Zurcher
Stella Wolfsgruber
Liliane Devaja
Klaus Ellensohn
Irene Strub
Sebastien Leguay
Stephanie Sieber
Cilia Wernli
Manfred Treichler
Joseph Pfaff
Gabiriele Ellerson
Manfred Erdeljan
Annette Miller
Gerhard Meier
Aline Kummert

Score

139
139
139
138,5
137,5
137,5
137,5
136,5
136
136
136
135,5
135,5
135,5
135
134,5
134,5
133,5
132,5
131,5
131
127,5
127,5
126
125,5
125
124,5
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NRHA Pfingsttunier 09 (28.05.2009-31.05.2009)

MATIONAL REINING HORSE ARSOCIATION SWITZERLAND

NRHA USA - Intermediate Non Pro

Place Rider Country Horse Back# Owner Score
1 Rudiger Kénig DE Arc Genuine Alkaid 197 Anette Jarolimek Kénig 139
1 Rolf Maritz CH Roosters Red Hawk 134 Rolf Maritz 139
3 Miguel Campelo CH The Keen Billie 116 Miguel Campelo 137,5
4  Ariane Speidel CH Taristorm 133 Ariane Speidel 136
4  Manfred Erdeljan DE Sprattin Sunrise 161 Manfred Erdeljan 136
4  Erika Braun CH Rugget Mary 185 Erika Braun 136
7  Roger Bucher CH Jays Peppy Bonito 167 Roger Bucher 135,5
7  Bianca Sommer CH Cam Bruto 114 Bianca Sommer 135,5
7  David Lourenco FR A Little Red Bull 205 David Lourenco 135,5
10 Max Schneider CH Jacs PH Playmate 140 Erika Schneider 135
11 Nicole Kubli CH LQ Here |l Am 173 Alex Kubli 132,5
12  Catherine Zurcher CH ML Supreme Doc 84 Francois Zurcher 126
13  Stella Wolfsgruber CH Autumn dun it 189 Stella Wolfsgruber 125,5
14  Klaus Ellensohn AT True Blue Bueno 112 Klaus Ellensohn 124,5
- Cilia Wernli CH Docs Antares 182 Cilia Wernli 0
--  Joseph Pfaff CH Miss Colonel Smart 196 Joseph Pfaff 0
--  Jeanette Krahenbihl CH Arc Golden Boy 110 Jeanette Kréahenbihl 0
--  Gabriele Ellensohn AT Are Be Quixote 111 Gabriele Ellerson 0
--  Manfred Erdeljan DE Sunnyside Of Sprat 160 Manfred Erdeljan 0
--  Gerhard Meier CH ML Gene Dunit Right 109 Gerhard Meier 0

Created by ShowManager V.1.61 (14:23:54) Page 1 of 1



NRHA Pfingsttunier 09 (28.05.2009-31.05.2009)

|+ Results

MATIONAL REINING HORSE ARSOCIATION SWITZERLAND

Place Rider

N0 O UwwN =

Evelyne Réthlisberger
Rudy Caruso
Martin Schueler
Rudy Caruso
Jeannine March
Daniel Schmutz
Dominic Rémy
Rudy Caruso
Jeannine March
Robert Sieber
Ruedi Heim
Fred Gumy
Alex Kubli
Priska Dappen
Martin Schueler

NRHA USA - Limited Open

Country Horse

CH
FR
DE
FR
DE
CH
CH
FR
DE
CH
FR
CH
CH
CH
DE

Unique Wrangler
Smarty Red Delmaso
Jays Peppy Twister
MM Starlight Lady
SR Rooster

Topsail Jessi Chex
Smart Gallolena

RS Boomer Chic
Starlight Smoke
Dualin Lena CT
Gallos Son Rice
Cinnamon Swirl
Jockers Freckle King
Spirit Junior

Cielo Lucky No

Back# Owner

118
129
168
127
199
184
166
128
198
181
195
148
174
154
192

Maya Angehrn - Ryf
Alexander Quinte
Roger Bucher
Fabienne Maurer
Nicole Ulrich

Aline Albani

Sven Friesecke
Chantal Reichmuth
Pauline Brimson
Robert Sieber
Ruedi Heim

Marcel Bachofner
Alex Kubli

Benno Wyss

Marga Schuttenhelm

Score

142
141,5
139,5
139,5

138
137,5
137,5

137
135,5

133
132,5

131
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MATIONAL REINING HORSE ARSOCIATION SWITZERLAND

Place Rider

Rudy Caruso
Martin Schueler
Rudy Caruso
Jeanette Krahenbiihl
Jeannine March
Daniel Schmutz
Dominic Rémy
Rudy Caruso
Julie Quinot
Jeannine March
Martin Schueler
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NRHA USA - Intermediate Open

Country Horse

FR
DE
FR
CH
DE
CH
CH
FR
FR
DE
DE

Smarty Red Delmaso
Jays Peppy Twister
MM Starlight Lady
Arc Golden Boy

SR Rooster

Topsail Jessi Chex
Smart Gallolena

RS Boomer Chic
Sheza Strait Shooter
Starlight Smoke
Cielo Lucky No

Back# Owner

129
168
127
110
199
184
166
128
132
198
192

Alexander Quinte
Roger Bucher
Fabienne Maurer
Jeanette Krahenbuihl
Nicole Ulrich

Aline Albani

Sven Friesecke
Chantal Reichmuth
Liancock Michael
Pauline Brimson
Marga Schuttenhelm

Score

141,5
139,5
139,5
138,5
138
137,5
137,5
137
136
135,5

Created by ShowManager V.1.61 (14:25:00)

Page 1 of 1



|+ Results
NRHA Pfingsttunier 09 (28.05.2009-31.05.2009)

MATIONAL REINING HORSE ARSOCIATION SWITZERLAND

CRI*

Place Rider Country Horse Back# Owner Score
1 Yves Fromont FR Titan Texan 124 Yves Fromont 143,5
2  Christoph Seiler CH Smart Little Steady 191 Gabriela Kiing 140,5
3 Arnaud Girinon FR RS Mac Jac Smoker 131 Marc Girinon 139,5
4  Sophie Linhart FR Nu Sailor Lena 35 Sophie Linhart 138
4  Francesc Cueto Alonso ES A Real Hillbilly 130 Francesc Cueto Alonso 138
6 Jakob Thoma CH Deltas Colored Sal 156 Michael Ulmer 134
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NRHA Pfingsttunier 09 (28.05.2009-31.05.2009)

MATIONAL REINING HORSE ARSOCIATION SWITZERLAND

NRHA USA - Prime Time Open

Place Rider Country Horse Back# Owner Score
1 Benno Wyss CH Spirit Of Taco 155 Priska Dappen 141,5
2  Ariane Speidel CH Taristorm 133 Ariane Speidel 137,5
3  Felix Ruhier CH UB Kids Habibi 113 Felix Ruhier 135,5
4 Ruth Obrist CH Gunsmoke Nic 187 Gerry Obrist 130
- Gerry Obrist CH Chics Sugarman 186 Ruth Obrist 0
-~ Max Schneider CH Jacs PH Playmate 140 Erika Schneider 0
--  Rosmarie Frutig CH Country Boy Whiz 60 Corinne Frutig 0
-~ Ruth Purtschert CH Jacs PH Pine 123 Ruth Purtschert 0
- Rolf Maritz CH Roosters Red Hawk 134 Rolf Maritz SC
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NRHA Pfingsttunier 09 (28.05.2009-31.05.2009)

MATIONAL REINING HORSE ARSOCIATION SWITZERLAND

NRHA USA - Youth 13 Under

Place Rider Country Horse Back# Owner Score
1 Marc Daurer DE Lil Dry Pepo 149 Marc Daurer 133,5
-- Thomas Heim FR www Icepunto IT 137 Ruedi Heim 0
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MATIONAL REINING HORSE ARSOCIATION SWITZERLAND

NRHA USA - Youth 14 - 18

Place Rider Country Horse Back# Owner Score
1 Nina Zinsli CH Major Lena Ciello 136 Christian-Peter Zinsli 137
-~ Arnaud Girinon FR RS Mac Jac Smoker 131 Marc Girinon 0
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NRHA Pfingsttunier 09 (28.05.2009-31.05.2009)
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MATIONAL REINING HORSE ARSOCIATION SWITZERLAND

Place Rider
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Gabriela Ruef
Christine Daurer
Rudiger Kénig
Irene Strub

Felix Ruhier
David Lourenco
Nicole Scherz-Poltsch
Susanne Kinzli
Myriam Burri
Sebastien Leguay
Klaus Ellensohn
Stephanie Sieber
Susanne Brunner
Bianca Sommer
Larissa Rizzi
Daniela Jasper
Liliane Devaja
Ruth Purtschert
Gabriele Ellensohn
Annette Mller
Daniela Jasper
Ruth Obrist

Gaby Wyss
Andreas Kummert

NRHA USA - Rookie - level 1

Country Horse

CH
DE
DE
CH
CH
FR
CH
CH
CH
FR
AT
CH
CH
CH
CH
DE
CH
CH
AT
CH
DE
CH
CH
DE

Dream On Chics

Lil Dry Pepo

Arc Genuine Alkaid
Pride Sugar Chic
UB Kids Habibi

A Little Red Bull
Catfromdelrio

Ch Skys Pep Especial
MR Topsail Bregalena
ML The Natural
True Blue Bueno
Duallys Eldorado
Poco O Leos Dandy
Cam Bruto

Cal Me Silver Jack
Ocean Island Miss
Siri Shinersbeauty
Jacs PH Pine

Are Be Quixote

MR Podoco Jac

VR Super One

CC Chic Nic

Action Zanlight
Custom Lucille

Back# Owner

159
149
197
157
113
205
125
122
74
190
112
176
139
114
202
171
145
123
111
162
172
188
121
200

Gabriela Ruef
Marc Daurer
Anette Jarolimek Kénig
Irene Strub

Felix Ruhier
David Lourenco
Nicole Scherz-Poltsch
Hansruedi Kinzli
Myriam Burri
Sebastien Leguay
Klaus Ellensohn
Robert Sieber
Susanne Brunner
Bianca Sommer
Larissa Rizzi
Daniela Jasper
Liliane Devaja
Ruth Purtschert
Gabiriele Ellerson
Annette Mller
Daniela Jasper
Ruth Obrist

Gaby Wyss

Aline Kummert

Score

140,5
138
138
137
137
135

134,5
134
134

133,5

133,5

133,5

133,5

132,5
132
132

131,5

129,5

129,5

129,5

129,5

SC
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MATIONAL REINING HORSE ARSOCIATION SWITZERLAND

NRHA USA - Rookie Level 2

Place Rider Country Horse Back# Owner Score
1 Rudiger Kénig DE Arc Genuine Alkaid 197 Anette Jarolimek Kénig 138
1 Catherine Zurcher CH ML Supreme Doc 84 Francois Zurcher 138
3  Robert Sieber CH Auvorio Del Cielo 177 Stephanie Sieber 135,5
4  David Lourenco FR A Little Red Bull 205 David Lourenco 135
5  Stephanie Sieber CH Duallys Eldorado 176 Robert Sieber 133,5
5 Klaus Ellensohn AT True Blue Bueno 112 Klaus Ellensohn 133,5
7 Larissa Rizzi CH Cal Me Silver Jack 202 Larissa Rizzi 132
8 Gabriele Ellensohn AT Are Be Quixote 111 Gabriele Ellerson 129,5
--  Roger Bucher CH Jays Peppy Bonito 167 Roger Bucher 0
--  Peter Arnet CH PS Midas Touch 119 Peter Arnet 0

Created by ShowManager V.1.61 (14:29:55) Page 10of1



|+ Results

NRHA Pfingsttunier 09 (28.05.2009-31.05.2009)

MATIONAL REINING HORSE ARSOCIATION SWITZERLAND

Place Rider

Cilia Wernli
Manfred Erdeljan
Gabriela Ruef
Nina Zinsli
Manfred Erdeljan
Miguel Campelo
Christine Daurer
Gerhard Meier
Daniela Jasper
Robert Sieber
Larissa Rizzi
Ruth Purtschert
Rudiger Konig

-~ Myriam Burri

--  Roger Bucher

- Ariane Speidel

--  Nicole Kubli

--  Manfred Treichler
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Jeanette Krahenbiihl

NRHA USA - Non Pro Bronze Trophy

Country Horse

CH
CH
DE
CH
CH
DE
CH
DE
CH
DE
CH
CH
CH
DE
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH

Arc Golden Boy

Docs Antares

Sprattin Sunrise
Dream On Chics
Major Lena Ciello
Sunnyside Of Sprat
The Keen Billie

Lil Dry Pepo

ML Gene Dunit Right
Ocean Island Miss
Dualin Lena CT

Cal Me Silver Jack
Jacs PH Pine

Arc Genuine Alkaid
MR Topsail Bregalena
Jays Peppy Bonito
Taristorm

LQ Here | Am

Peppy Dunit Goldbuck

Back# Owner

110
182
161
159
136
160
116
149
109
171
181
202
123
197
74
167
133
173
183

Jeanette Krahenbtihl
Cilia Wernli

Manfred Erdeljan
Gabriela Ruef
Christian-Peter Zinsli
Manfred Erdeljan
Miguel Campelo
Marc Daurer
Gerhard Meier
Daniela Jasper
Robert Sieber
Larissa Rizzi

Ruth Purtschert
Anette Jarolimek Konig
Myriam Burri

Roger Bucher
Ariane Speidel

Alex Kubli

Manfred Treichler

Score

143,5
139,5
138
137
135,5
135
135
134,5
134,5
132,5
131,5
130,5
124,5
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NRHA Pfingsttunier 09 (28.05.2009-31.05.2009)

MATIONAL REINING HORSE ARSOCIATION SWITZERLAND

NRHA USA - Open Bronze Trophy

Place Rider Country Horse Back# Owner Score
1 Evelyne Réthlisberger CH Unique Wrangler 118 Maya Angehrn - Ryf 143,5
2  Martin Schueler DE Jays Peppy Twister 168 Roger Bucher 139
3  Rudy Caruso FR RS Boomer Chic 128 Chantal Reichmuth 138
4  Rudy Caruso FR MM Starlight Lady 127 Fabienne Maurer 135,5
4  Jeannine March DE Starlight Smoke 198 Pauline Brimson 135,5
6 Jeannine March DE SR Rooster 199 Nicole Ulrich 135
7  Priska Dappen CH  Spirit Junior 154 Benno Wyss 134,5
8 Daniel Schmutz CH Topsail Jessi Chex 184 Aline Albani 133,5
9 Francesc Cueto Alonso ES A Real Hillbilly 130 Francesc Cueto Alonso 132
--Jakob Thoma CH Deltas Colored Sal 156 Michael Ulmer 0
-- Benno Wyss CH Spirit Of Taco 155 Priska Dappen 0
-~ Marie Therese Bretscher CH Codys Classic Jac 147 Marie Therese Bretscher 0

Created by ShowManager V.1.61 (16:27:59) Page 10of1



